Tel: (03) 9359 2955    Tel: (03) 9359 4355    www.castorsgalore.com.au    Castors Galore General Bearing & Industrial Supplies
TYPE CODE
WHEEL
DIAMETER
(MM)
TYRE
WIDTH
WHEEL TYPE BEARING
TYPE
BOLT HOLE
SIZE
CAPACITY HEIGHT
(MM)
Bolt Hole CGLHPUQ35BH 35 25 Urethane BALL 10 100kg 58
Bolt Hole Brake CGLHPUQ35BHTB 35 25 Urethane BALL 10 100kg 58
Bolt Hole CGLHNNA40BH 40 (twin) 22 x 2 Nylon BALL 12 150kg 62
Bolt Hole
CGLHNNQ50BH
M16 X 25
50 38 Nylon BALL
M16 x 25
(Thread)
300kg 79
Bolt Hole Brake
CGLHNNQ50BHWB
M16 X 25
50 38 Nylon BALL
M16 x 25
(Thread)
300kg 79
Bolt Hole CGLHPUQ50BH 50 33 Urethane BALL 13 375kg 70
Bolt Hole Brake CGLHPUQ50BHTB 50 33 Urethane BALL 13 375kg 70
Bolt Hole CGLHNNA75BH 75 (twin) 22 Nylon BALL 12 250kg 98
Bolt Hole
CGLHNNQ75BH
M16 X 25
75 50 Nylon BALL
M16 x 25
(Thread)
600kg 105
Bolt Hole Brake
CGLHNNQ75BHWB
M16 X 25
75 50 Nylon BALL
M16 x 25
(Thread)
600kg 105
Low Height Heavy Duty Bolt Hole Series
CGLH BOLT HOLE
35mm, 40mm, 50mm, 75mm Nylon & Urethane
Capacity: 100KG - 600KG per castor
CGLHPUQ35BH
CGLHNNA40BH
CGLHNNA75BH
CGLHNNQ50BHWB M16 X 25
CGLHNNQ75BHWB M16 X 25
CGLHPUQ50BHTB